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Provisional Rank list for BA_Economics Degree Programme 2021

Total Seats : 53

Split up: DA-3, Sports-2, Cultural-1,SM-25, EZ-4, MU-4,LC-0, OBX-1,0BH-1,EWS-5, SC-8, ST-2

Vaccant: DA-, Sports-, Cultural-,SM-21, EZ-3, MU-4,LC-0, OBX-1,0BH-1,EWS-4, SC-7, ST-2

Sl.no.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
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Appin.No

2105700

2103131

2104318

2101158

2101911

2106656

2113002

2100140

2103404

2108841

2103137

2110856

2100193

2101700

2100296

2103176

2112580

2101567

SURE LIST - Allotment 3

State Merit (SM)

Name

SABEELTS

KAVYA R

NANDANAC S

HASNA ISHAK

DEENA DAVIS

SANIYA ELIZABETH SI)O

GEOMOL S

SREEBALA UNNIKRISHNAN

HASNA AP

MALAVIKAT M

ALEENA MARIYA

AMRITHA DINESAN

AISWARYA M

DEVIKA G

ADHITHYAM S

NANDHANA KV

FATHIMA SHIFNA A

LAKSHMIPRIYA K S

Category

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Hindu/SC

Islam/Muslim

Christian/General

Christian/Latin

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/General

Christian/Latin

Hindu/General

Hindu/Ezhava

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Hindu/OBH

Islam/Muslim

Hindu/Ezhava

Option  Index Remarks
2 1,439.000
1 1,439.000
1 1,438.000
2 1,438.000
3 1,438.000
1 1,438.000
1 1,438.000
2 1,438.000
1 1,438.000
2 1,438.000
2 1,438.000
2 1,437.000
1 1,437.000
1 1,437.000
2 1,437.000
2 1,437.000
1 1,436.000
2 1,436.000
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Sl.no.

19

20

21

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Sl.no.

Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2100999  AIRIN VICTORIA NJ Christian/Latin 3 1,436.000
2108968  AGNUS ELIZABATH Christian/Latin 2 1,436.000
2102728 RASHA ASHRAF Islam/Muslim 2 1,436.000
Ezhava (EZ)
AppIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2103965 MANUPRASAD K P Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,433.000
2106730 SNEHAC S Hindu/Ezhava 2 1,433.000
2102527 KARTHIKA N. S Hindu/Ezhava 3 1,433.000
Muslim (MU)
AppIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2103581 FATHIMA HIND Islam/Muslim 3 1,435.000
2103278 RAJISHA K Islam/Muslim 3 1,435.000
2106407 MUHAMMED THAHIR E N Islam/Muslim 1 1,435.000
2112393  FATHIMA MISNA N.K Islam/Muslim 2 1,435.000
Latin (LN)
Applin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
OBH (OBH
AppIn.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2103376  ANJANA MOHAN Hindu/OBH = 2 1,434.000
OBX (OBX)
Appin.No Name Category Option Index Remarks
2112119 AMITHA RAJAN Christian/OBX = 3 1,410.000
EWS (EWS)
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Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2109563
2 2104445
3 2106450
4 2103443
Sl.no.  Appin.No
1 2103393
2 2103115
3 2108690
4 2103559
5 2107838
6 2100321
7 2105684
Sl.no. Appin.No
1 2111606
2 2110844

Name

ANEENA ANTONY
BINDUJA V

RAHUL KRISHNAN

Category

Christian/General

Hindu/General

Hindu/General

VIJI. L Hindu/General
SC (SC)
Name Category
SAYANTHP S Hindu/SC
GAYATHRIT P Hindu/SC
SUKANYA K S Hindu/SC
NAVAJYOTHY P P Hindu/SC
ARATHY GOPI Hindu/SC
RITHIN P Hindu/SC
PRIDHYUTHA AJAYAN Hindu/SC
ST (ST)
Name Category Option
NRITHI BljU Hindu/ST 1
VIPINA. K Hindu/ST 2

Option  Index Remarks
3 1,416.000
3 1,409.000
2 1,405.000
2 1,404.000
Option  Index Remarks
2 1,377.000
1 1,375.000
2 1,374.000
2 1,366.000
2 1,361.000
2 1,358.000
2 1,355.000
Index Remarks
1,266.000
1,218.000
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